Overall Scores

Event: September 11, 2010 65, 85 & Women's

O/A Cls
Fin. Fin. Rider
Pos. Pos. Number Sponser:

Rider Name:

1 1 298 Pohl, Nicholas,

2 2 40 Soltvedt, Nathan,
3 3 317 Finnel, Luke,

4 1 262 Voeks, Ethan,

5 2 39 Gerroll, Carson,
6 4 315 Carlson, Zachery,
7 5 9 Smet, Noah,

8 6 99 Smet, Adam,

9 7 409 Genereau, Seth,
10 8 313 Roland, Grant,
11 9 598 Chapman, Landon,
12 10 308 Phillips, George,

Total Number Of Riders:
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AMA #:
546314
1018142
803617
897598
864533
785051
600163
651425
247099
2022503

12

Class:

85cc Bike
85cc Bike
85cc Bike
65cc Bike
65cc Bike
85cc Bike
85cc Bike
85cc Bike
85cc Bike
85cc Bike
85cc Bike
85cc Bike

-

Q
= ©
[N}

W W b~ 0000 OO0 N N © ©

Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Time:

01:03:05
00:59:21
01:04:59
01:01:54
01:05:51
01:05:05
01:07:19
01:09:39
01:10:27
01:07:27
01:00:05
01:06:58

10:30:00 AM
9/11/2010

Finish

Time:
11:33:05
11:29:21
11:34:59
11:32:24
11:36:21
11:35:05
11:37:19
11:39:39
11:40:27
11:37:27
11:30:05
11:36:58

Make Of
Bike:

Honda
Honda
KTM
Suzuki
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Honda

Honda

09/11/10 11:54:23

District
Number:
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